
KREISKONZERTE  
DER DEUTSCHEN  
MINDERHEIT 2024
KONCERTY  
POWIATOWE 
MNIEJSZOŚCI  
NIEMIECKIEJ 2024

MIEJSKO-GMINNY OŚRODEK 
DZIAŁALNOŚCI KULTURALNEJ
3 MAJA, 47-143 UJAZD

29.09.2024
16:00

AUFTRETENDE / WYSTĘPUJĄCY:  

OTWARCIE KONCERTU 
POWIATOWEGO MNIEJSZOŚCI 
NIEMIECKIEJ 2024

ZESPÓŁ ŚPIEWACZY  
FREUNDSCHAFT  

MAŻORETKI RYTM IV CISEK 

GMINNA ORKIESTRA  
DĘTA CISEK

JULIA CHROBOK 

MEHR INFOS / WIĘCEJ INFORMACJI:  

WWW.SKGD.PL

MODERATION / MODERACJA:  
DOMINIKA BASSEK

O R G A N I S A TO R  /  O R G A N I Z A TO R : F I N A N Z I E R U N G  /  F I N A N S O W A N I E :

M E D I E N P A T R O N A T  /  P A T R O N A T  M E D I A L NY :

P A R T N E R  /  P A R T N E R Z Y :

16:00  
 

16:10  

17:00

17:15 

17:30

STAR DES ABENDS / 
GWIAZDA WIECZORU  

KLAUS 
MARKUS
16:30

Gmina Ujazd


